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2019 Replace & Improvement Based on a Combined $1,629,000 Cost
Pocahontas County, IA

District No. 30
May 2020

Ma
p D

oc
um

en
t: H

:\P
OC

OI
A\P

12
11

22
07

\G
IS\

cla
ss

ific
ati

on
\D

D 
30

 C
las

sif
ica

tio
n.m

xd
 | D

ate
 Sa

ve
d: 

5/8
/20

20
 2:

18
:32

 PM

!I

Minimum Average Maximum
Eighth Octile 22.47 60.04 78.35
Seventh Octile 78.45 110.41 185.17
Sixth Octile 185.29 281.60 343.56
Fifth Octile 343.84 393.48 440.76
Fourth Octile 440.77 500.46 581.13
Third Octile 581.31 715.46 877.02
Second Octile 877.76 1,081.89 1,306.22
First Octile 1,309.22 1,570.05 2,623.14

Range of Assessments - Dollars per Acre
Catchment Data (3363)

Pocahontas County Secondary Roads - $ 38,579  ;$ 750.04/Ac
State of Iowa Highways - $  21,429  ; $ 654.45  /Ac
Average Cost Per Acre - $1,629,000 /  2,811 ac = $ 580 per Ac


